

CITY OF LAWRENCE
RESTORATION PAVING PROJECT PHASE 1A

BID OPEN DATE: 08/08/19

				P J Albert		D & R General Contracting		Newport Construction		Brox Industries		P J Keating	
ITEM #	ITEM	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Ext Price	Unit Price	Ext Price	Unit Price	Ext Price	Unit Price	Ext Price	Unit Price	Ext Price
102.1	Tree Trimming	LF	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
120.1	Unclassified Excavation	CY	50	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
120.2	Remove Excess Material	CY	50	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00
129	Bit. Conc. Exc. By Cold Planer	SY	30,532	\$ 2.70	\$ 82,436.40	\$ 2.85	\$ 87,016.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 152,660.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 117,548.20	\$ 4.75	\$ 145,027.00
220	Drainage Structure Adjusted	EA	44	\$ 300.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 12,320.00
220.2	Drainage Structure Rebuilt	VF	12	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 3,120.00
220.5	Drainage Structure Remodeled	EA	6	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00
220.7	Sanitary Structure Adjusted	EA	27	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 7,290.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 7,560.00
221	Frame & Cover	EA	45	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 30,960.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 24,750.00
222	Frame & Grate	EA	39	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 695.00	\$ 27,105.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 21,450.00
357.4	4" Gate Box	EA	5	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,625.00
357.6	6" Gate Box	EA	35	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 11,375.00
357.8	8" Gate Box	EA	5	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,625.00
358	Roadway Gate Box Adj.	EA	12	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
403	Reclaimed Pav for Base/Subbs	SY	500	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9.85	\$ 4,925.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00
460	Hot Mix Asphalt/Type 1	TON	2565	\$ 73.00	\$ 187,245.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 187,245.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 218,025.00	\$ 87.65	\$ 224,822.25	\$ 95.00	\$ 243,675.00
464	Bitumen Tack Coat	GAL	2350	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 16,450.00	\$ 4.95	\$ 11,632.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 12,925.00
472	Hot Mix Asphalt for Misc. Work	TON	250	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 62,500.00
852	Safety Signing	SF	300	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00
999	Police Services	HR	200	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00
TOTAL					\$ 371,581.40		\$ 414,336.20		\$ 542,910.00		\$ 549,832.95		\$ 597,052.00